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Type Date Num Name Paid Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 38,770.27

STCC Checking 38,770.31

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1020 Cerullo, Datte & Wallbillich, P.C. -812.50 37,957.81

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1021 Gail A. Stehr -31.30 37,926.51

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1022 Republican Herald -123.46 37,803.05

Check 10/08/2010 EFT M & T Bank -31.24 37,771.81

Payment 10/28/2010 19504 Tamaqua Borough 1,333.73 39,105.54

Deposit 10/29/2010 9.60 39,115.14

Total STCC Checking 344.83 39,115.14

Ending Balance 344.83 39,115.14

Accounts Receivable -0.04

Payment 10/28/2010 19504 Tamaqua Borough -1,333.73 -1,333.77

Payment 10/28/2010 19504 Tamaqua Borough 1,333.73 -0.04

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00 -0.04

Accounts Payable 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1020 Cerullo, Datte & Wallbillich, P.C. 812.50 812.50

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1020 Cerullo, Datte & Wallbillich, P.C. -812.50 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1021 Gail A. Stehr 8.60 8.60

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1021 Gail A. Stehr -31.30 -22.70

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1021 Gail A. Stehr 22.70 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1022 Republican Herald 61.73 61.73

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1022 Republican Herald -123.46 -61.73

Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2010 1022 Republican Herald 61.73 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00
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